General information about company

Scrip code 523309

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE241V01018

Name of the company

Shri Gang Industries and Allied Products Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/Noe Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.04




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of hareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % oft | o securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. off shares
E9Y | shareholder | shareholders | P2'C P paic-up ymg _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

) equity shares | equity Depository (VID =(1V)+ Total as a

In (I1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(V]) a % of (A+BC2) Class eg: | Class Total /[: of
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 15 6733005 6733005 37.55 6733005 6733005 |37.55
Group

(B) Public 12746 11196995 11196995 62.45 11196995 11196995 | 62.45
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12761 17930000 17930000 100 17930000 17930000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding gl‘llmbef of
No Of ,asa % Number Of 1 acfesd
' assuming full | Locked in shares | o ecs O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Sh No. of . conversion of | (X1I)
ares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category : Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XIII) equity shares
Category | of Outstandin Underlying convertible securities ( as held in
(D sharcholder convertibleg Outstanding securities a pereentage Asa Asa | dematerialized
(ID securities Warrants and No. Of of diluted % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warran:[s share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (XD=(VID+ | No.(a) Shares | (a) | Shares ca tegory c.gtegory C?Fegory
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;L 37.55 3586000 | 53.26 6144980
romoter
Group
(B) Public 62.45 8404385 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3586000 | 20 14549365 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. 10f £ Total nos. ?harfehol(lilng asfa class of securities (I1X)
Nos. Of paid up Pa.rt y No. O SNares | chares held /o of total no. o
Category & Name of : : paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/0
(II1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class co: | Class ;
(Iv) held (V) (VD) %of (A+BHC2) |3 "% | T8 | Toal | Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 13 3038005 3038005 | 16.94 3038005 3038005 | 16.94
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 3695000 3695000 20.61 3695000 3695000 |20.61
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 6733005 6733005 37.55 6733005 6733005 |37.55
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 15 6733005 6733005 | 37.55 6733005 6733005 |37.55
Promoter Group
(A)=A)1)+HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 59600 59600 0.33 59600 59600 0.33
(d) Banks 1 3100 3100 0.02 3100 3100 0.02
G Dther Financial 2 71116 71116 0.4 71116 71116 |04
nstitutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 133816 133816 0.75 133816 133816 | 0.75
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“4)

Non-institutions




Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal share | 1 ¢35 2527070 2527070 | 14.09 2527070 2527070 | 14.09
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 5 2129180 2129180 | 11.87 2129180 2129180 | 11.87
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
o) (NRIs) 4 2477 2477 0.01 2477 2477 0.01
k) Foreign Companies 1 5000 5000 0.03 5000 5000 0.03
o) Bodies Corporate 87 6389111 6389111 35.63 6389111 6389111 |35.63
(m) Any Other (specify) 10 10241 10241 0.06 10241 10241 0.06
Sub-Total (B)(4) 12741 11063179 11063179 | 61.7 11063179 11063179 | 61.7
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 12746 11196995 11196995 62.45 11196995 11196995 | 62.45
(2)+(B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 12761 17930000 17930000 100 17930000 17930000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 12761 17930000 17930000 100 17930000 17930000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of Shares
as a % Number of ledeed or
No. Of ; Locked in shares | P S¢8%¢ Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming full otherwise
She;res No. of Underlying CONVETSION of | (X1 encumbered (XIII) | Number of
Underlvi Shares Outstandi convertible v sh
S On ¢ ir ycllpg Underlying uts el*rtl'blln & | securities (as A ﬁqﬁi Y shares
t utstanding Outstanding CONVETLbIC | 5 percentage sa cam -
convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of dematerialized Sub Sub Sub
securities (Xi) and No. Of share capital) | No. (a) total | No. | As a % of total | form (XIV) ut i ut i ut )
(X) Warrants (XT)= (VIT)+ -1 | Shares (a) | Shares held (b) :a; ceory ;:ﬁ)egory ((:a .)e gory
(Xi) (a) (X) As a % of held ! 1 “1
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 16.94 475253 | 15.64 2544980
(d) 20.61 3110747 | 84.19 3600000
Sub-Total 37.55 3586000 | 53.26 6144980
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 37.55 3586000 [ 53.26 6144980
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.33 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.02 0 0 0 0
() 0.4 21116 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

1) 0.75 21116 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 100 0 0 0
(2) 14.09 212360 0 0 0
(h) 11.87 2129180 0 0 0
(1) 0.01 1177 0 0 0
(k) 0.03 0 0 0 0
D 35.63 6030211 0 0 0
(m) 0.06 10241 0 0 0
(S;;b'TOtal (B) 61.7 8383269 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=B)(1)+ 62.45 8404385 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

R : 100 3586000 | 20 14549365

EAO?];LC ) 100 3586000 | 20 14549365

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Promoter Shareholding to the extent of 91.27 % is in dematerialised form. The Company and its RTA has asked its
shareholders to get their shareholding in demat form.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ajay Gupta

Anita Gupta

Anju Arora

Ashok Gupta

Gurcharan Dass Arora

Nishi Arora

Parveen Kumari

PAN (II)

AADPG2332A

AEBPG2218R

AAYPA5094]

AADPG2331D

AALPD7122K

AAYPAS5095K

ACBPKI1387R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94500

1136780

125000

98825

110000

96400

66300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

94500

1136780

125000

98825

110000

96400

66300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

6.34

0.7

0.55

0.61

0.54

0.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

94500

1136780

125000

98825

110000

96400

66300

Class eg:y

Total

94500

1136780

125000

98825

110000

96400

66300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.53

6.34

0.7

0.55

0.61

0.54

0.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

6.34

0.7

0.55

0.61

0.54

0.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

475253

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

41.81

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

94500

1136780

98825

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ritesh Gupta

Shailesh Gupta

Sidharth Gupta

Suraj Prakash Gupta

Vikas Gupta

Vinod Gupta

J K Jain

PAN (II)

AHPPG5732M

AADPG2333B

AHTPG2895F

AEBPG2217A

AHNPG6029K

AAHPG0439Q

AAFPJ7184F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

269800

95325

92000

723065

130000

10

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

269800

95325

92000

723065

130000

10

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5

0.53

0.51

4.03

0.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

269800

95325

92000

723065

130000

10

Class eg:y

Total

269800

95325

92000

723065

130000

10

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.5

0.53

0.51

4.03

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5

0.53

0.51

4.03

0.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

269800

92000

723065

130000

10

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rakesh Dutta

Ramesh Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACKPD1630M

AAFPG1559D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3038005

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3038005

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

3038005

Class eg:y

Total

3038005

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

475253

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

15.64

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2544980

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Universal Share Trading and
Consultancy Company Ltd

Almondz Global Securities Limited(Formerly
known as Allianz Securities Limited)

Mother Mira
Industries Limited

Suraj Industries
Limited

PAN (II)

AAACUOI184E

AABCAO0005H

AACCM2392L

AAACS9286P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

|

0

0

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

95000

3600000

3695000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

95000

3600000

3695000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.53

20.08

20.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

95000

0

3600000

3695000

Class eg:y

Total

95000

3600000

3695000

Total as a % of

0.53

20.08

20.61




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.53

20.08

20.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

3110747

3110747

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

86.41

84.19

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3600000

3600000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Asha Mittal

Shalini Jain

Vikas Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACDPM2141B

AETPJ6482])

AAMPJ3388E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1344740

437500

346940

2129180

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1344740

437500

346940

2129180

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.5

2.44

1.93

11.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1344740

437500

346940

2129180

Class eg:y

Total

1344740

437500

346940

2129180

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.5

2.44

1.93

11.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.5

2.44

1.93

11.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1344740

437500

346940

2129180

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







